PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18073
Revised: 06/27/19
Page: 1 of 4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The RRC family of LED Downlight retrofits is a highly efficient

*EM option not Energy Star qualified
** 2700K and 5000K only made to order
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Choose the light engine for desired CCT and dimming requirements.
2. Ensure that the light engines you have selected is compatible with the reflector size required by your project.
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
TRIAC DIM
M
IN
G
0-10V DIM
M
IN
G
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18073
Revised: 06/27/19
LED 15W COMMERCIAL RECESSED RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT
RRC SERIES
Page: 2 of 4
ENGINE ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL CCT DIMMING
1410054 RRXC15U30 3000K
Triac14099679 RRXC15U35 3500K
1410057 RRXC15U40 4000K
1410055 RRXC15U30Z 3000K
0-10V
100353 RRXC15U35Z 3500K
1410058 RRXC15U40Z 4000K
1410056 RRXC15U30ZEM 3000K
14099674 RRXC15U35ZEM 3500K
1410059 RRXC15U40ZEM 4000K
* CAUTION: A light engine should only be used with a reflector that is listed as compatible. Any other engine/reflector pairing is not covered by this
product’s UL Listing, and could be hazardous!
*Calculated data for 4000K light engines
REFLECTOR
ENGINE RRXC15U40Z RRXC15U40Z   RRXC15U40Z RRXC15U40Z
RRC4-RFL RRC6-RFL RRC8-RFL RRC9-RFL
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 13.3 W 13.3 W 13.3 W 13.3 W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 1,184 lm 1,239 lm 1,221 lm 1,322 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 89 lm/W 93 lm/W 92 lm/W 99 lm/W
Color Temperature 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
L70 Lifetime (hours) 50,000
Color Consistency Proprietary binning for unform color, SDCM <4
CRI >80
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.9
Input Voltage 120-277V (Triac 120V only)
Compatible Dimmers Compatible with 0-10V dimmers. For Triac dimming option, see list of compatible dimmers below.
PHYSICAL
Weight 2 lbs
Mounting Mounts into existing recessed frame
Operating Temperature 0º – 104º F
Humidity 20% - 85% RH, non-condensing
CERTIFICATION
Certification cULs Classified, FCC, Energy Star
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Indoor Damp/ Type IC
Warranty 5 years
SPECIFICATIONS:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18073
Revised: 06/27/19
LED 15W COMMERCIAL RECESSED RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT
RRC SERIES
Page: 3 of 4
ORDER CODE REFLECTOR MODEL NUMBER REFLECTOR SIZE